
Wolves Timetable KS1 Bentley  

Wk 7 begin 13.12.21 

8.45 9-9.30 

 

9.30 –  

10.15 

1015 – 

1045 

1045 – 

1145 

1145- 

12 
12 -1 

1-1.15 
1.15-3pm 

 

3-315 
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Dress rehearsal 

 

 

Assembly 

  
Break 

Phonics assessments 

Benchmarks 

Guided 

read 

Lunch 

 

 

RE Y1&2 assessment 

EY Islam story 

 

PE 

45 min 

 

Story 

 

Play 9:30 

 

 

 

Phonics assessment 

Benchmarks 

 

Guided 

read 

Prayer Space 

An angel like me 
 

Play 2:30 

 

Make Puppets 

 

Make puppets 

Independent make crowns for 

Christmas dinner 

 

. 

.Make puppets 

 

 

KS2 singing  

2:45 

 

Christmas Experience 

Prayer space 

Assembly 

Values 
Make puppets 

 

Make and evaluate puppets 

 

PE? 

 

 

Story/ MFL 

Brain sticker treat 5 reads 
 

Break 
Golden Time 

 

Family  

assembl

y 

Christmas Film 

Tidy up 

 

 


