Wolves Timetable KS1 Bentley

Wk 7 begin 13.12.21

8.45	9-9.30	9.30 – 10.15	1015 - 1045		1045 – 1145	1145- 12	12 -1	1-1.15	1.15-3pm		3-315	
Morning activities and registration	Dress rehearsal		Assembly	Break	Phonics assessments Benchmarks	Guided read		RE Y1&2 assessment EY Islam story			PE 45 min	Story
	Play 9:30				Phonics assessment Benchmarks	Guided read			yer Space gel like me Play 2:30			
	Make Puppets				Make puppets Independent make crowns for Christmas dinner		Lunch	.Make puppets			KS2 singing 2:45	
	Christmas Experience Prayer space		Assembly Values		Make puppets			Make and evaluate puppets		PE?	Story/ MFL	
	Brain sticker treat		5 reads	Break	Golden Time			Family assembl	Christmas Film Tidy up			